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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Ortiz321
Champion

8.900 8.650 9.4508.950 35.950
3 4 2 1 1 

1 

Sofie Krivobok343
Clovis

8.625 9.350 9.1008.800 35.875
7 1 4 2 2 

2 

Julia Cornelison336
Clovis

9.025 8.450 8.8008.850 35.125
1 6 3 5T 3 

3 

Sofia Engelberg338
Clovis

8.300 8.700 8.8009.250 35.050
10 3 1 5T 4 

4 

Zoe Behdjet372
East Bay

8.800 8.325 8.9508.700 34.775
5 7 5 3T 5 

5 

Gia Zizzo332
Champion

8.750 8.925 8.6508.250 34.575
6 2 8 8 6 

6 

Abby Chase376
East Bay

9.000 8.125 8.9507.950 34.025
2 8 10 3T 7 

7 

Yazmin Crutchfield312
Champion

8.450 8.600 8.4508.300 33.800
9 5 7 10 8 

8 

Alexa Behdjet371
East Bay

7.950 7.425 8.7508.500 32.625
11 10 6 7 9 

9 

Grace Feldman375
East Bay

8.500 8.100 8.2505.850 30.700
8 9 11 11 10 

10 

Paige Campos374
East Bay

8.825 0.000 8.5008.125 25.450
4 11 9 9 11 

11 
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